OUSNGO

Push Bike! wants to encourage more
people to cycle locally.

You can help us by circulating this
‘What’s On’ to your family and
friends, through social media and by
uploading to websites.

Sats 15Jan/19Feb/19Mar/21May
Bewdley (Cycle) Repair Cafe
10am-2pm St George’s Hall, Bewdley.
www.bewdleybikeweek.info

Sat 26 February

Sunrise & Snowdrop Express
Two 120km audax rides. Whitlenge.
www.aukweb.net

Sun 27 February

The Lakeside Launcher Duathlon
5km Run,24km Bike, 2.5km run, Holt
Heath.

www.pulsepursuits.co.uk

Sun 6 March

Bishampton Duathlon
Standard & Short, Bishampton.
www.worcestertriclub.co.uk

Sun 13 March

St Richard’s Hospice Bikeathon
5,10 & 15 mile routes, Norton Parish
Hall, Littleworth
www.strichards.org.uk

Sun 13 March

Evesham Vale Road Race
Competitive 100km race. Inkberrow.
www.eveshamwheelers.org.uk

Sun 20 March

Mad March Hare Sportive
66 mile route. Longbridge.
www.madhare.cc

Mon 21 March - Fri 1 April
Sustrans Big Walk & Wheel
Inter-school cycle and walk challenge.
www.sustrans.org.uk

Fri 25 & Sat 26 March

Banff Mountain Film Festival

Short adventure films includes cycling.
www.malvern-theatres.co.uk

Sun 17 April

Easter Epic Sportive

82km and 125km routes. Holt Heath.
www.pulse-events.co.uk

Fris 22 April - 5 August
Friday Night Track League
Halesowen outdoor velodrome.

www.halesowencycling.net

Sun 8 May
Halesowen Road Race
Competitive 113km race, Astley.

www.halesowencycling.net

Fri 20 May

Hay Skivers & Part-Time Skivers
200km and 100km audax rides,
Bewdley. www.aukweb.net

Sun 22 May

Worcester Lakeside Triathlon
Sprint & Double, Holt Heath.
www.worcestertriclub.co.uk

Sat 28 May

Neville Chanin Memorial
200km audax ride, Evesham.
www.aukweb.net

Sat 28 May - Wed 3 June
Bewdley Bike Week

Various cycle related activities.
www.bewdleybikeweek.info

Sun 29 May

Mountain Bike Orienteering
Solo or team competition, Bredon.
www.midlandsmbo.co.uk

Mon 6 - Sun 12June

National Bike Week

For local events see website in Spring.
Register any event from April to
September and get free publicity and

What’s On Guide to
cycling events around
Worcestershire 2022

third party insurance.
www.bikeweek.org.uk

Sun 3 July

Droitwich Help for Heroes Sportive
30 & 50 mile routes. Churchfields,
Salwarpe.
www.britishcycling.org.uk/events

Sat 23 July

Kidderminster Killer

200 km audax ride, Belbroughton.
www.aukweb.net

Wed 4 August

National Cycle to Work Day
See website for details.
www.cycletoworkday.org

Fri 26 - Sun 28 August

GT Bicycles Malverns Classic

The UK’s biggest mountain bike
festival, Eastnor Deer Park, Ledbury.
www.malvernsclassic.com

Sat 10 September

Ride & Stride

Organise your own sponsored ride
around local historic churches.
www.rideandstrideuk.org

Sat 1 October

Autumn South Salopian

200km audax ride, Belbroughton.
www.aukweb.net

Sun 2 October

Women On Wheels Sportive
26,51 & 106km routes. Norton.
www.britishcycling.org.uk/events

6-11 June Women's Tour

18-19 June National Cycle Show
NEC, Birmingham

28 July- 8 Aug Commonwealth
Games Birmingham

Push Bike! is a campaign group representing cycling interests in Worcestershire. Its
volunteers work with national organisations, local clubs, the Councils and others to
improve local cycle facilities and encourage more people to enjoy the many benefits
of riding a bike.



